ASKAAR

VDEVELOPMENT

MALOWNICZE ZACISZE
W MIRKOWIE

SKAAR DEVELOMPENT
SP.Z0.0. SP.K.

ul. CZESKA 4A

51-112 WROCLAW

3\
" N x| \i
{ ! .
AR N L4 / N LA
AN NS
1.06 1.05

1.01

S

1.04 j
]

1.03 | [ ]

POWIERZCHNIA DZIALKI

PARTER

0.01 komunikacja

0.02 tazienka

0.03 salon z aneksem kuchennym
0.04 garaz

RAZEM:

PIETRO

1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.06
1.06

klatka schodowa
komunikacja
garderoba
sypialnia
fazienka
sypialnia
sypialnia

biuro sprzedazy:

ul. Czeska 4A, 51-112 Wroctaw
biuro@skaar.pl | 881-376-280
facebook.com/skaar.development

RAZEM:

PARTER+PIETRO
PODDASZE

201.93 m?

6.92 m?
231 m?
29.82 m?
16.82 m?
55.87 m?

4.39 m?
8.56 m?
7.19 m?
10.34 m?
5.29 m?
13.17 m?
11.85 m?
60.79 m?

116.66 m*
16.99 m?
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